CO-ORDINATING COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2016-2019

Name

Designation/
Dept/BS

Phone No.

Official

Mobile/ Res.

E-mail Address

| Prof. S. Samita

Director/PGIA

081-2395570

071-8052766

dir@pgia.ac.lk

Prof. D.K.N.G. Pushpakumara

Dean,

F/Agriculture

081-2395010

deanagri@pdn.ac.lk,
ngpkumara@pdn.ac.lk

3/ Dr. H.M.V.G. Herath Chairperson / AB | 081-2395221 | 077-8487405 \enurah@pdn.ac.lk
4| Dr. D.V. Jayatilake Secretary/ AB 081-2235113 | 077-6767393 djayatilake@yahoo.com
5! Dr. P. Weligamage Chairperson/ AEC | 081-2395506 parakw@gmail.com
6. Dr. D.V. Pahan Prasada Secretary/ AEC 081-2395507 pahanl@gmail.com

Dr.(Ms.) N.D.K. Dayawansa

Chairperson/ AE

081-2395471

0777-947349

dammid@pdn.ac.lk

Dr. A.K. Karunaratne

Secretary/ AE

081-2395475

akk@pdn.ac.lk

Dr. M.W.A.P. Jayatilaka

Chairperson/ AEX

081-2395522

0777-258845

wijayajayatilaka@yahoo.co.uk

10) Dr. L.N.A.C. Jayawardene Secretary/ AEX 081-2395523 chandanacj@yahoo.com
11/ Dr. B.C. Jayawardena Chairperson/ AS | 081-2395317 | 071-8585388 paranaj@pdn.ac.lk

12) Dr. S.P. Kodituwakku Secretary/ AS 081-2395339 | 071-4567676 surangap@pdn.ac.lk

13/ Dr. T. Sivananthawerl Chairperson/ BS | 081-2395129 | 071-4460885 [siva@pdn.ac.lk

14/ Dr. K.W.L.K. Weerasinghe Secretary/ BS 081-2395125 | 071-4462995 lasanthaw@pdn.ac.lk

15/ Prof. L.H.P. Gunaratne Chairperson/BA | 081-2395510 | 077-6965278 |hpguna2010@gmail.com
16| Dr. D.V. Pahan Prasada Secretary/ BA 081-2395507 pahanl@gmail.com

17} Prof. B. Marambe Chairperson/ CS | 081-2395100 | 077-3478888 pmarambe@pdn.ac.lk

18 Dr. C. Beneragama Secretary/ CS 081-2395127 | 071-8501686 chalindab@gmail.com

19/ Prof. D.G.N.G. Wijesinghe Chairperson/ FST | 081-2395258 | 077-7802852 Wwijeng@yahoo.com

20 Mr. P.C. Arampath Secretary/ FST 081-2395042 | 071-8481039 pcarampath@gmail.com
21} Prof.(Ms.) D.M. de Costa Chairperson/ PP 081-2395238 | 071-4430542 devikadecosta@gmail.com
22} Dr. K.S. Hemachandra Secretary/ PP 081-2395236 | 077-9888094 kshema@pdn.ac.lk

23/ Dr. R.S. Dharmakeerthi Chairperson/ SS | 081-2395341 | 071-8453573 gdharmakeerthirs@gmail.com
24! Dr.(Ms.) W.S. Dandeniya Secretary/ SS 081-2395218 | 077-3389878 Wwarshisd@gmail.com

25/ Ms. M.A. Niranjala Sarojini Asst. 081-2395552 niro.sarojiniS@gmail.com

Librarian/PGIA
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